
BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From. 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

To 

The Controller of Examination, 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL-712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

The University of Burdwan, 
Rajbati, Burdwan 

Sir 

Academic Year 

Kindly certify the following Pass-percentage in the final Examination of the students of Balagarh Bijoy 
Krishna Mahavidyalaya, Balagarh, Hooghly, West Bengal for the following years: 

2017-2018 
2018-2019 
2019-2020 
2020-2021 
2021-2022 

2022-2023 

TOTAL 

No. of students 

appeared is Final 
Exam 

With Regards. 

134 

212 

276 

339 

431 

449 

1841 

CONTROLLER OFEXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

No. of students passed 
in the final Exam 

43 

95 

256 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

315 

408 

242 

1359 

Dute 

Pass Percentage 

The detail of students appeared and passed in each programme Bachelor of Science(Honours &General), Bachelor of Arts (Honours & General) Bachelor of Commerce(Honours & General) are attached herewith. 

73.81% 

Yours truly 

Priac1pal 

Dr. Pratap Banerjee 
Principal 

Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya 
Balagarh, Hooghly- 712501 




